
NAME ADRESSE MAIL CLUB

180 Degrees Consulting HEC Paris association.180degreesconsultinghecparis@hec.edu

Action Pour le Bénin association.apb@hec.edu

ANIMHEC

Assrock HEC association.assrock@hec.edu

Avenir Vietnam association.gmvietnam@hec.edu

Backstage association.backstage@hec.edu

BNEM - Antenne HEC

BreizHEC association.breizhec@hec.edu

Bureau des Arts d’HEC Paris association.bureaudesarts@hec.edu

Bureau Des Élèves HEC Paris association.bde@hec.edu

Bureau des Juristes association.bdj@hec.edu

Carrefours HEC association.carrefourshec@hec.edu

CC HEC Club association.communaute-chretienne@hec.edu

CEMS Club HEC association.cemsclub@hec.edu

Class'hec association.classhec@hec.edu

Climate Change Club association.climate-change-club@hec.edu

Club Alpin HEC association.clubalpin@hec.edu

Club Chasse HEC association.clubchassehec@hec.edu

Club des élèves du MSc X-HEC Entrepreneurs

Contre-Courant association.contrecourant@hec.edu

Croisière Caraïbes association.croisiereK@hec.edu

Des Piliers Pour Avancer association.dppa@hec.edu

Double Jeu association.doublejeu@hec.edu

Duo Conseil X-HEC association.duoconseil@hec.edu

ESP'R association.espr@hec.edu

European Horizons at HEC Paris association.europeanhorizons@hec.edu

Extravadanse association.extravadanse@hec.edu

Fleur de Bitume HEC Paris association.fleurdebitume@hec.edu

Grand Cru HEC association.grandcru@hec.edu

Grand-Angle HEC association.grand-angle@hec.edu

Haute Couture association.hautecouture@hec.edu

HEC AfricAntilles association.africantilles@hec.edu

HEC Anglosphere association.anglosphere@hec.edu

HEC Asia association.asia@hec.edu

HEC Bourse association.hec-bourse@hec.edu

HEC Business Game association.businessgame@hec.edu
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